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StNr

Name
582 Knopp Andreas
755 Alberrson Matt
799 Dehaut Thomas
763 Fritzsche Ralf
618 Barnsteiner Alexander
501 Steiner Mario
581 Silverio Alain
681 Breuning Patrick
869 Boshar Karl-Peter
674 Joa Bernhard
752 Grandke Jirgen
777 Gamboa Humberto
892 Ulrich Bernd
875 Braband Markus
826 NaRhan Riidiger
836 Loesch Stephan
825 Thielen Clemens
576 Lahm Steffen
738 Staudt Uwe
574 Merz Jan
868 Woysch Nicole
867 Frank Marcus
773 Magin Jens
834 Morgott Thomas
627 Berger Thomas
517 Kuby Jirgen
766 Weingart Joachim
861 Blatz Bjorn
692 Drzyzga Adrian
881 Bingeser Thomas
537 Ritz Fabian
764 Paulus Hagen
880 Riedez Peter

Verein
LG Horsack

LLG Landstuhl

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

LC Spuerkees
Spiridon Frankfurt
TuS Glan Miinchweiler
Lauftreff Lambrecht
LF St. Wendel
Altenpflege Gamboa
TSG Eisenberg

LG Ohmbachsee

SV Miesenbach
Torpedo & Friends
TU Kaiserslautern
TUS 06 Heltersberg
LSC Athlon Kusel

LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
DAV Kaiserslautern
LTF-Elversberg

VfL Sindelfingen Tria

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LG Ohmbachsee
Feuerwehr Kaiserslautern

DBL-Team RSG Montabaur
LG Ohmbachsee
BKK Mobil

Jahrg
1981
1981
1963
1969
1974
1970
1988
1978
1969
1977
1965
1966
1965
1968
1961
1968
1984
1982
1969
1983
1976
1966
1982
1972
1982
1971
1958
1976
1970
1972
1988
1962
1970

Klasse
M30
M30
M45
M40
M35
M40
M20
M30
M40
M35
M45
M45
M45
M40
M50
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20

W35
M45
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M35
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40

Platz
1
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Zeit
114:08,80
115:54,00
116:50,40
117:57,60
118:30,70
118:32,30
120:13,60
121:34,80
121:50,90
121:55,70
123:52,90
124:09,90
124:17,60
124:29,80
124:58,00
124:59,20
1 25:00,20
125:11,70
125:45,40
125:48,30
1 25:55,80
1 26:08,50
126:22,90
126:40,90
126:47,50
127:02,90
127:14,00
127:24,10
127:40,50
127:51,80
128:17,10
128:27,90
128:43,70



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

852 Wagner Robert
848 Stackhouse Todd
690 Schummel Dirk
774 Peifer Michael
947 Bensch Thomas
810 Wilmann Marco
841 Reger Fritz

536 Schaaf Alexander
787 Wulf Theobald
812 Hiller Martin

626 Gath Holger

901 Zimmermann Matthias
813 Kuhlmann Malte
891 von Rhein Gerold
619 Heil Carsten

882 Masser Michael
607 Cameron Benjamin
665 Baque Hans

804 Walter Roland
873 Berthold Richard
614 Schneider Helge
715 Krumke Sven

786 Roos Martin

885 Scholz Stefan
823 Eichert Adele
792 Miller Franz

553 Schwehm Nadine
545 Obry Nick

642 Bush Julia

726 Honing Michael
723 Haber Oliver

940 Kucharczyz Piotr
573 Marques Alves Michael
757 Frego Hartmut

LT Karlsruhe

LSC Athlon Kusel
LC Donnersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern

Alcatraz Connection
Heidelberg

FFW Kirrberg
Alcatraz Connection

LG Ohmbachsee
LG-RUlzheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TSG Eisenberg

Saarfighter

TV Hauenstein

TSG Kaiserslautern
TV-Hattenheim

TSG Maxdorf

TV Frankenstein/LT Schlier
SV Weselberg

TV Rodenbach

TV Rodenbach/ Team ERDINGE
LG Pfinztal

TU Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TRC Essen 84

TV Limbach

1972
1982
1970
1962
1990
1977
1963
1991
1964
1988
1964
1974
1986
1963
1976
1968
1980
1958
1965
1962
1968
1968
1961
1968
1957
1959
1980
1970
1983
1989
1970
1985
1977
1962

M40
M30
M40
M50
M20
M35
M45
M20
M45
M20
M45
M35
M20
M45
M35
M40
M30
M50
M45
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
W55
M50
W30
M40
W20
M20
M40
M20
M35
M50

[N [N
w YN~

O O 00 U1 NNOO U D

[ [ [N [N [ [
OoNghOVoRrRrgpgroRrINEHogwoeolR

129:09,30
129:38,90
129:41,70
129:55,60
130:08,80
130:17,50
1.30:20,90
130:30,10
130:46,30
131:00,20
131:41,00
131:50,30
132:02,80
132:06,30
132:20,60
132:44,70
132:49,40
133:02,40
133:14,50
133:26,80
133:39,80
133:44,90
134:02,20
134:04,20
134:07,30
134:08,90
134:17,70
134:24,50
134:25,70
134:27,30
1 34:38,00
134:46,10
134:53,40
135:01,20



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

796 Spangenberger Xaver
616 Corbett Justin
771 Hartl Natascha
556 Grill Volker

903 Goldschmidt Konstantin
839 Becker Klaus

680 Reckert Stefan
719 Schirmann Jens
914 Framberg Klaus
635 Nicke Andreas
753 Ligons James

870 Bauser Ribana
591 Lamoth Thorsten
507 Metzger Stefan
781 Mager Holger

941 JanfRen Anna

778 Loewe Hubert
879 Rippel Christian
817 Effert Marcus

568 Peterson Scott
953 Schmidt Martin
815 Kneip Michael
700 Doesken Norman
672 Schoner Lothar
601 Epple Stefan

784 Simonis Gerhard
756 Braun Jorg

658 Rahm Hermann
575 Kirchhoff Martin
743 Trinkaus Wolfgang
785 Gunzer Arnold
911 Thiemann Markus
629 Méwald Reiner
798 Knapp Christian

Fitness First

LC Bad Dirkheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Hambach

LF St. Wendel

1. FC Kaiserslautern
fh-kl.die Flitzer
Schachclub Haf3loch
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LLG Landstuhl
LC-Bingen Triathlon
FV Weilerbach

LA Team Saar

ALV Mainz

SV Weselberg

FFW Kirrberg

LC Donnersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern

DB-Team-VDES

TV Rodenbach

1. FC Kaiserslautern
lt-wab.de

Lauftreff Queidersbach

TV Limbach

hurricane point survivors
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
Lauftreff Queidersbach

AG Optimierung
TV Rheinzabern

1967
1984
1988
1969
1990
1960
1976
1987
1967
1969
1977
1971
1976
1976
1969
1986
1967
1980
1961
1968
1959
1971
1971
1967
1976
1959
1966
1965
1955
1958
1965
1982
1971
1968

M45
M20
W20
M40
M20
M50
M35
M20
M45
M40
M35
W40
M35
M35
M40
W20
M45
M30
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M45
M35
M50
M45
M45
M55
M50
M45
M30
M40
M40

11
11

20
12
10

13
12
21

10
11
22

13

11
23
12
24
25
14
12
13
15
16

14
17
10
26
27

1 35:05,90
135:16,20
135:23,10
135:24,80
135:30,60
135:41,40
135:43,40
135:45,40
135:50,80
135:52,50
135:57,20
136:02,60
136:17,00
136:19,10
136:24,90
136:28,20
136:38,00
1 36:40,40
1 36:45,40
136:49,20
136:51,60
1 36:58,40
137:03,60
137:17,40
137:35,40
137:41,80
137:48,80
137:58,30
137:59,80
138:16,70
138:21,00
138:22,80
138:31,90
138:33,50



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

733 Johannsen Frank
502 Quintus Jerome
679 Herrmann Dirk
669 Keller Stefan
741 Shepard Richard
942 Rith Andreas
716 Schefte Oliver
718 Schmidt Marco
910 Kriick Thomas

549 Westerhorstmann Christine

832 Constantz Robert
641 Creutzmann Jurgen
625 Eggert Sebastian

858 Coyne Ryan

871 Griindling Peter

532 Holler Heiko

855 Kemmerling Christian
857 Schulte Axel

547 Schollenberg Barbara
548 Buser Frederic

955 Ditscher Ralf

605 Diehm Claudia

604 Diehm Wolfgang

921 Stautmeister Corixine
528 Zabanoff Peter

578 Mullen Kyle

853 Erford Karl

525 Eckel Philipp

927 Windhaber Stefan
693 Jung Thomas

569 Tinnes Ralf

564 Reile Anton

814 Arenth Heiko

682 Rosch Peter

Lafclub Police Grand Ducal
1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern

Tennis-Club Rot-Weil} KL
SV 1946 Lambsborn e.V.

Bergschleicher
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LG Pfinztal

TU Kaiserslautern
Loose Change
www.laufticker.de
SV Katzweiler
WiWa-KL

1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Fit in lautern e.V.
LLG Wonnegau

LLG Wonnegau

TV Rodenbach

Fit in lautern e.V.

LG Hochspeyer
Fitnessstudio Fit for Life
Endurance Team Pirmasens

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSG Kaiserslautern (Hockey

1964
1982
1968
1965
1990
1970
1979
1980
1983
1986
1964
1979
1966
1974
1957
1961
1966
1967
1984
1981
1978
1966
1964
1962
1965
1984
1954
1981
1972
1977
1962
1958
1971
1964

M45
M30
M40
M45
M20
M40
M30
M30
M20
W20
M45
M30
M45
M35
M55
M50
M45
M45
W20
M30
M30
W45
M45
W50
M45
M20
M55
M30
M40
M35
M50
M50
M40
M45

18
11
28
19
14
29
12
13
15

20
14
21
13

15
22
23

15
16

24

25
16

17
30
14
16
17
31
26

1 38:43,00
138:54,80
1.39:00,30
139:10,80
139:25,10
139:26,50
1.39:28,30
139:30,30
139:32,00
139:35,20
139:47,30
140:03,50
140:18,20
140:24,80
140:27,80
140:30,30
140:33,50
140:38,90
140:47,30
140:48,80
140:57,40
141:00,40
141:01,60
141:04,10
141:05,90
141:14,70
141:16,20
141:18,40
141:22,10
141:38,40
142:17,60
142:33,00
142:40,10
142:49,10



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

524 Viedt Jurgen

571 Schnadthorst Jorg
686 Egel-Hess Dr. Wolfgang
729 Scholles Uwe

577 Sheaffer Doug
951 Becker Lothar
952 Braun Gerd

883 Scholz Hans

886 Young Dan

837 Hiniker Matthew
944 Schon Thomas
754 Douglas Galuszka
762 Weydmann Gisela
894 Heidrich Christian
622 Palt Guido

801 Sauer Stephan
860 Reeber Larayne
807 Yates Destin

840 Weber Georo

846 Zahn Gerd

849 Rinard Tom

704 Moser Sonja

510 Post Martin

644 Mackenzie Molly
946 Dietz Andreas
758 Wegmann Elisabeth
765 Schaarschmidt Egon
768 Braun Daniela
572 Goulet Wayne
939 K6hl Sven

844 Hanf Frank

843 Kurtzile Igor

697 Gottel Kurt

924 Heil Rudi

Fitin lautern e.V.
Idarer Turnverein
TuS Otterbach
LG Moppel

LG Ohmbachsee
PKV Bexbach
1. FC Kaiserslautern

fh-kl.die Flitzer

Saarfighter
TV Rodenbach
IGS Enkenbach-Alsenborn

LF St. Wendel
TSG Kaiserslautern

LC Bad Durkheim
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LLG Drei Buchen
LG Ohmbachsee
TV Kibelberg

Feuerwehr VG Weilerbach
Team Debbedeeder

Team Dabbedeeder

SV Langenbach

1957
1964
1959
1960
1963
1948
1953
1948
1970
1986
1988
1978
1957
1953
1970
1964
1954
1984
1950
1964
1973
1984
1960
1985
1954
1962
1957
1977
1964
1972
1969
1970
1953
1967

M55
M45
M50
M50
M45
M60
M55
M60
M40
M20
M20
M30
W55
M55
M40
M45
W55
M20
M60
M45
M35
W20
M50
W20
M55
W50
M55
W35
M45
M40
M40
M40
M55
M45

143:07,50
143:14,70
143:18,80
143:24,80
143:26,70
143:32,30
143:39,00
143:52,70
1 44:00,00
1 44:08,70
144:14,70
144:21,10
144:30,50
144:40,10
145:10,70
145:26,80
145:33,30
1 45:50,60
1 46:00,10
146:03,50
146:06,70
146:11,50
146:30,10
146:34,60
1 46:45,20
146:46,70
1 46:48,30
146:58,00
147:03,70
147:05,90
147:08,40
147:09,80
147:24,40
147:26,00



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

608 Wenzel Jorg

645 Miinchschwander Kryspina

920 Knerlich Stefan
794 Petermann Andrea
916 Diinkelberg Frank
684 Krahl-Schick Ralf
912 Massa Julian

937 Junker Jirgen

683 Campbell Tom
909 Donsbach Jirgen
827 Baque Emil

877 Wilhelm Frank
828 StraRer Karl

748 Tara Gibbs

888 Marx Stefan

884 Vogel Rudi

592 Valois Joseph

917 Miihleck Julius
742 Armstrong Paul
783 Dallimore Kathleen
829 Brooks Jaqueline
560 Pfeiffer Bernd

508 Glockner Sabrina
503 Faber Veronique
706 Geib Werner

856 Gobel Rudi

915 Braun Ralf

922 Germann Ferdinand
610 Norton Dana

570 Thomas Justin
874 Keil Waltraud

865 Gottel Johannes
835 Heinrich Heinz
511 Lessmeister Hardy

ITWM FEM
Fitin lautern e.V.
LG Hochspeyer

SV Werschweiler
Canadian Tuskers

LT Lorsch

Feuerwebhr Aistaig
Running Pony Ranch
Lafclub Police Grand Ducal
FV Rockenhausen

TuS Erfenbach

TuS Otterbach

Saarfighter

NMB Mehlingen
WiWa-KL

1. FC Kaiserslautern

1965
1975
1974
1981
1972
1964
1992
1972
1974
1954
1964
1959
1959
1977
1995
1945
1977
1979
1984
1978
1967
1967
1981
1986
1958
1961
1960
1954
1966
1989
1963
1964
1957
1960

M45
W35
M35
W30
M40
M45
M20
M40
M35
M55
M45
M50
M50
W35
MJU
M65
M35
M30
M20
W30
W45
M45
W30
W20
M50
M50
M50
M55
M45
M20
W45
M45
M55
M50

147:28,50
147:37,40
147:53,60
148:00,10
148:10,60
148:11,70
148:13,30
148:19,40
148:26,10
148:34,00
148:35,80
148:37,30
148:38,70
1 48:40,40
148:41,80
148:54,10
148:58,10
1 48:59,50
149:03,20
149:06,50
149:11,00
149:22,70
149:31,20
149:43,50
149:49,50
149:51,70
150:01,70
1 50:05,00
150:13,20
150:17,20
150:21,00
150:30,50
150:47,00
150:57,20



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

930 Hetzler Florian

586 Kaschubinsky Bernhard

705 Lesch Wolfgang
847 Habelitz Dietmar
950 Eichert Tanita

732 Strey Klemens

579 Doyle Matthew
769 Jenet Jirgen

760 Krill Uta

737 Davis Amy

638 Fleischhauer Michael
633 Dickmann Joachim
908 Thines Thomas
772 Berkhan Tim

546 Steuer Eckhard
728 Stransky Peter
566 Adelmann Andreas
630 Stuppy Franz-Josef
896 Edler Hermann
750 Flury Mike

761 Eisenbarth Astrid
759 Braun Dorle

514 Gros Bianca

961 Meyer Christian
929 Krennrich Margit
606 Bugert Helmut

803 Lang-Schultheil® Stephanie

802 SchultheiR Marc
617 Miller Karl-Heinz
643 Hafke Jens

602 Alonzo Christopher
900 Ullmer Jurgen

543 Glover Jerry

945 Herrmann Peggy

TV Bad Bergzabern
LG Idar-Oberstein
SG Stern Mannheim
LLG Landstuhl

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TuS Glan Minchweiler
TSG Eisenberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TuS Hirschhorn

LSC Athlon Kusel
LSC Athlon Kusel
LSC Athlon Kusel

SV Miesau
LLG Landstuhl

TSG Eisenberg

Fit in lautern e.V.

ET Pirmasens Triathlon
WiWa-KL

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
SG Stern Mannheim
Saarfighter

Saarfighter

LG Ohmbachsee

LGV Marathon Giessen

TSG Eisenberg

TuS Glan Minchweiler

1993
1960
1960
1965
1990
1963
1985
1975
1962
1983
1963
1962
1959
1982
1958
1969
1970
1952
1961
1972
1975
1965
1982
1970
1962
1952
1969
1970
1940
1971
1979
1957
1972
1971

MJU
M50
M50
M45
W20
M45
M20
M35
W50
W20
M45
M50
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
Me60
M50
M40
W35
W45
W30
M40
W50
M60
W40
M40
M70
M40
M30
M55
M40
W40

1 51:05,00
151:08,70
151:16,20
151:22,50
151:26,30
151:39,30
151:47,00
151:56,90
151:59,10
152:02,20
152:08,50
152:15,70
152:28,20
152:44,30
152:47,30
152:48,70
152:51,70
152:58,50
153:01,10
153:03,00
153:05,70
1 53:06,60
1 53:08,50
153:10,10
153:12,10
153:13,40
153:14,80
153:16,30
153:44,20
153:48,10
153:52,70
1 54:05,50
154:23,50
154:34,90



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

808 Keller Elmar

776 Kratsch Dieter

948 Gries S.

949 Eichert Thomas

709 Kennel Fabian

919 Miiller Stefan

822 Dr. Merkel Hans-Otto

588 Mohammad Khani Mehdi

590 Friedman Chantelle
730 Berberich Glinther
749 Zahn Matthias
544 \Wagler Ralf

689 Schlager Dietmar
928 Schonfelder Guido
831 Jager Jens

649 Frisch Beate

699 Speer Rudi

651 Ritz Joachim

905 Lutz Hubert

639 Bohrer Heike

534 Nonnweiler Silke
535 Rudig Frank

809 Nasarek Wilhelm
850 Risch Marc-Steffen
678 Hollinger Thomas
851 Weber Karl

797 Schirra Reiner

954 Spuhler Gerhard
821 Merkel Sabine

925 Correa Alan

522 Schilling Petra

663 Ohrenberg Hans-Peter
770 Hein Klaus

838 Fieg Andreas

TuS Glan Miinchweiler
TuS Glan Miinchweiler
1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern

ERV-Kaiserslautern
WiWa-KL

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TV Wahlheim

Schopp

Luftsportv. Albgau Ettling

Ambulanz Frisch
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
SG Otzingen

Team Schwollener

LAZ Saarbriicken

Sport Jochum

SV Rot-Weil3-Sien

VfA Westrich e.V.
Stadtverwaltung KL Ref. Ge

Stadtverwaltung KL Ref. Ge
USAG-K
WiWa-KL

TUS 06 Heltersberg
Stadtverwaltung KL Ref. Ge
VT Rockenhausen

1963
1959
1960
1964
1988
1960
1953
1965
1980
1963
1982
1974
1966
1966
1974
1969
1952
1956
1953
1971
1974
1968
1951
1969
1960
1951
1963
1957
1964
1962
1964
1957
1959
1961

M45
M50
M50
M45
M20
M50
M55
M45
W30
M45
M30
M35
M45
M45
M35
W40
M60
M55
M55
W40
W35
M40
M60
M40
M50
M60
M45
M55
W45
M50
W45
M55
M50
M50

42
33
34
43
24
35
14
44

45
22
20
46
47
21

15

16

46

47
36

48
17

37

18

38
39

154:37,60
154:45,70
154:48,60
1 54:50,00
1 54:55,00
1 55:00,70
1 55:06,30
155:11,40
155:27,50
155:33,60
155:45,10
156:04,50
156:22,90
156:41,40
1 56:44,60
1 56:55,00
157:00,40
157:21,00
157:32,00
157:35,50
157:44,60
157:46,50
157:54,10
157:56,30
1 58:00,40
158:03,20
158:17,00
158:21,20
158:29,30
158:44,10
158:49,90
158:58,20
1 59:06,40
159:07,70



272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

512 Busbee Leonore
711 Stock David

667 Biegel Christian
956 Randall Sean

957 Randall Allyson
878 Wellstein Swen
648 Frisch Thomas
519 Stripf Roland

907 Schek Sebastian
866 Denzer Tanja

876 Woll Susanne

904 Kranz Andreas
782 Cameron Smith
805 Kaluhiwa Noelani
833 Hickman John

707 Frank Stefan

702 Nunheim Werner
628 Hauer Heike

943 Nermerich Brigitte
538 Christian Monika
584 Kohlen Heike

895 Schwarz Reiner
655 Brockmann Roman
714 Stummann Simon
735 Vollrath Thilo

509 Miller Ulrich

864 KeRler Michael
724 Fess Eric

727 Armbruster Stefan
747 Tragesser Jens
780 Klomann Nina

845 Ziberi Kathrin

654 Hooke Kelli

710 Steigleder Michael

1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern

WiWa-KL
Ambulanz Frisch

WiWa-KL
Run TSC

WiWa-KL
Run2livebcn.cat

WiWa-KL
WiWa-KL
GW Hochspeyer
Fitin lautern e.V.

IGS Enkenbach-Alsenborn
Team Pfalzer Land

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TUS 06 Heltersberg

1957
1987
1981
1967
1992
1970
1969
1963
1965
1979
1973
1971
1986
1978
1984
1966
1956
1967
1977
1967
1967
1961
1982
1987
1968
1966
1964
1963
1971
1972
1990
1985
1976
1991

W55
M20
M30
M45

W20
M40
M40
M45
M45

W30

W35
M40
M20

W30
M20
M45
M55

W45

W35

W45

W45
M50
M30
M20
M40
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40

W20

W20

W35
M20

25
23
49
11
48
49
50
51

50
26

27
52
19

o 00

40
24
28
51
53
54
55
52
53
12
13

29

159:14,30
159:16,40
159:19,20
159:33,30
159:35,60
1 59:38,30
159:53,80
2 00:01,80
2 00:28,30
2 00:29,80
200:41,00
2 00:48,60
2 00:54,20
201:20,10
201:23,00
201:27,40
2 02:05,80
202:08,10
2 02:58,80
2 03:01,00
2 03:02,70
203:20,70
203:24,90
203:27,10
203:31,70
203:33,30
203:41,20
2 03:47,00
2 03:49,30
2 04:35,40
204:47,80
2 04:50,30
2 04:55,60
2 05:17,80



306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

653 Stewart Stacy
872 Ward Laurie

767 Castro Patricia
859 Coyne Jennifer
703 Hinkel Friedrich
736 Barz Marcus

589 Di Fede Filippo
611 Becker Hubert
659 Kloss Andreas
739 Hopkinson Susan
612 Enenkel Frank
721 Kontz Hans-Joachim
720 Kontz Sigrid

854 Kemmerling Petra
793 Miiller Angela
779 Bartram Matt
906 Lutz Eva

862 Duchow Armgard
613 Enenkel Kirsten
795 Edington Stephani
661 Burkhardt Ralf
652 Lewis Joy

609 Cameron Robyn
717 Miiller Ulrich

889 Frazao Marcel
897 De Guzman Joel
696 Berg Marita

745 Dienes Diana

636 Felser Kerstin

673 Stein Nicole

918 Frisch Carmen
842 Liberti Luisa

751 Schmitt-Perius Ingrid
698 Ernst Friedrich

Ramstein Runners

Loose Change
TV Lemberg

WiWa-KL
VLG Marathon Ludwigshafen

VLG Marathon Ludwigshafen

WiWa-KL
SV Weselberg

Team Pfalzer Land
VLG Marathon Ludwigshafen

Stadtverwaltung KL Ref. Ge

TV Offenbach-Hundheim

Vitality Bellheim
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Priel3nitz-Kneipp V. Bexbac
LLG Drei Buchen

1968
1968
1969
1977
1940
1971
1965
1953
1970
1971
1960
1961
1959
1968
1962
1968
1958
1966
1960
1983
1963
1967
1975
1952
1988
1968
1965
1975
1973
1971
1979
1970
1958
1939

W40
W40
W40
W35
M70
M40
M45
M55
M40
W40
M50
M50
W50
W40
W50
M40
W50
W45
W50
W20
M45
W45
W35
M60
M20
M40
W45
W35
W35
W40
W30
W40
W50
M70

00 N O

54
56
20
55

41
42

10

56

10

14
57
11
11

30
57
12
12
13
11

12

2 05:19,70
2 05:21,50
2 05:36,40
205:41,70
2 05:45,40
2 05:50,60
2 06:09,20
2 06:58,80
207:11,00
207:52,70
2 07:59,80
208:01,70
2 08:03,50
2 08:40,90
2 08:50,30
2 09:02,20
2 09:14,80
209:28,10
209:41,30
210:54,30
210:57,70
211:00,10
212:15,20
212:22,80
212:26,70
212:42,00
213:47,70
214:04,30
2 14:30,20
215:20,30
215:49,20
216:26,30
2 16:32,00
219:35,80



340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

624 Felser Klaus

746 Roos Martina

790 Bayer Marie-Louise
687 Leff Timothy

816 Schultz Brigitte
913 Schierling Thomas
820 Backer Hildegard
819 Mutzl Friederike
634 Niknam Parviz
660 Kirwan Sylvia

898 Schweitzer Brock
788 Vigel Gerrike

789 Vigel Joey

600 Valois Andrea

567 Pubillones Monica
505 Richardson April
887 Marx Meribert
890 Bernd Andreas

Vitality Bellheim
TV-Hattenheim
Schweigen-Rechtenbach

TV Rheinzabern

VFA Neunkirchen
VFA Neunkirchen

Canadian Tuskers

1946
1963
1946
1968
1959
1986
1952
1955
1946
1972
1977
1975
1974
1979
1978
1971
1956
1976

M65
W45
W65

M40
W50

M20
W60
W55

M65
W40

M35
W35

M35
W30
W30
W40

M55

M35

13

58
10
31

13
22
14
23
10
11
14
21
24

2 19:40,70
2 20:05,00
2 20:49,80
2 22:20,00
2 24:00,30
2 24:39,50
2 24:48,40
2 24:50,70
2 25:28,90
2 25:31,70
2 26:05,70
2 35:52,00
2 35:54,60
2 41:30,20
2 44:34,20
2 44:36,90
2 45:41,40
2 45:45,30



	HM

